Premium+ Synthetic Blends deliver next-
generation protection meeting API CK-4
specifications and EPA compliance
standards for 2017-and-newer diesel
engines. These engine oils are offered
10W-30 and 15W-40 SAE viscosities.
Premium+ Synthetic Blends utilize
advanced synthetic blend base oils to

protects your engine from the click of the
ignition .
Sizes & order codes
Specifications
Size SB 10W-30 SB 15W-40
5 L (1.32 US gal) F0114330 F0135930
18.9 L (5 US gal) F0114340 F0135940
60 L (15.85 US gal) F0114345 -
205 L (54.2 US gal) F0114350 -
1000 L (264 US gal) F0114360 F0135960
1000 L (264 US gal)
Bulk Tote
F0114301 F0135901
Bulk B0114301 B0135101